D C 2 5 1 2 1 9
R C L P L L S A L E S @ L U M I N I I . C O M
L U M I N I I . C O M  |  P R E C I S I O N L I G H T I N G . C O . U K
STAT IC  WHITE  |  HIGH E FFICIE NCY
SOLO 16
ACCENT SPOTL IGHT  |  48V  MUL T I S Y S T E M T RA CK
Example code: SOL16-MU-HE-27K-VN-48-010G-WH-WH
See Drivers, Power Supplies and Accessories sections for further order codes

Orientation Indexing Not Available
Weight Aluminium: 43g | Brass: 129g
Ordering Codes
Black SN-255-01-BK Polished Brass * SN-255-02-PB
Traffic White SN-255-01-TW Brushed Brass * SN-255-02-SB
Brushed Aluminium SN-255-01-AL Rubbed Bronze * SN-255-02-RB
The Glare Guard Accessory Holder is an angled, snap-in snoot extension capable of holding two additional optical accessories. This includes honeycombs louvers, gels,
and beam shaping optics such as our Wallwash and Linear Spread Lenses.
GLARE GUARD ACCESSORY HOLDER
Optical accessories ordered separately